Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date
Recorded= 2010/01; Name= AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201001290000
29110

01/29/2010
02:14:05

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BIRMINGHAM
HOTELS I LLC

a1

95

Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 3

201001290000
29100

01/29/2010
02:14:04

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
LEE BRANCH
PHASE I

33

58

Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A

201001290000
29120

01/29/2010
02:14:06

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
HOTELS I LLC

41

95

Instr
#:20100129000
029100

Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 3




