Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/01; Name= AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001290000 29110	01/29/2010 02:14:05	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BIRMINGHAM HOTELS I LLC			41	95		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 3
201001290000 29100	01/29/2010 02:14:04	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH PHASE II			33	58		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A
201001290000 29120	01/29/2010 02:14:06	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM HOTELS I LLC			41	95	029100	Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 3